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WABERER'S INTERNATIONAL PLC EURO0.35

ISIN:  HU0000120720

Overview

2024/07/17 17:20:00

WKN:

Price

4,030.00 HUF

Difference © -0.74% (-30.00)
General attributes
ISIN HU0000120720
Symbol WABERERS
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 179 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: WABERER'S

HUNGARY BUX

4,100.00 HUF (2)
4,030.00 HUF (3,348)

4,040.00 HUF
4,070.00 HUF
3,990.00 HUF
4,060.00 HUF

4,010.9847 HUF

16,187
64,925,810.00
24

INTERNATIONAL PLC EURO0.35

CESKAS

spofitelna

4,000.00

3,500.00

3,000.00

2,500.00

2,000.00

1,500.00

1,000.00 |

09.2019

08.2020 07.2021 06.2022

05.2023 04.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=153831794
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=HU0000120720-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DHU0000120720
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HU0000120720&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000120720&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=247b16def19a7627d6a271d9267306d64be619af1cad5bd14207d57071ab42d7&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=48b4e8ebdc58838d0&time=1721320038&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4989245f262aa98a84809a62262f429978c3de57019f8fc4864f3213f851f097&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=252bed43eadbd7d62&time=1721320038&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=901bdfc6f17aec3a1a4a8f7b0a8239535532bf3a1195672dc8695ce8ea73b3b9&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4806bffb52fbe9fd7&time=1721320038&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2aea4afdf948d77f5ab38c157780deba375a2a5ffc0745ac39697a738c57a41d&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ea5512e2b02bdf36a&time=1721320038&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a2a8ec3f284d1a57e006a84fcc6ac77231076226afb2dd9eca1ec5c34e9a690&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eb3981ca4a05b68bb&time=1721320038&tool=RSC

WABERER'S INTERNATIONAL PLC EURO0.35

Details

2024/07/17 17:20:00

Price

4,030.00 HUF

Difference © -0.74% (-30.00)
General attributes
ISIN HU0000120720
Symbol WABERERS
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 179 EUR
Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4,100.00 HUF (2)
Ask (Ask size) 4,030.00 HUF (3,348)
Open 4,040.00 HUF
High 4,070.00 HUF
Low 3,990.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 4,060.00 HUF
VWAP 4,010.9847 HUF
Volume (pcs) 16,187
Trading volume 64,925,810.00
Number of trades 24
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +11.94% +98.52% +127.68%
Perf +430.00 +2,000.00 +2,260.00
(abs.)
Beta -0.07 -0.11 0.48
Volatility 21.30 24.91 34.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

4,056.00 HUF (7,116
4,031.00 HUF (5,924
3,941.70 HUF (39,487
3,370.72 HUF (26,620
4,190.00 HUF (2024/05/10
3,430.00 HUF (2024/03/14
4,190.00 HUF (2024/05/10
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1,985.00 HUF (2023/07/19)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 16:23 9.92 EUR 0.00 7

17
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:07 10.20 EUR 0.00 1

17
Budapest Stock 2024/07/ 17:20 4,030.00 HUF 64.93 24
Exchange 17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=HU0000120720
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192401764
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149687785

WABERER'S INTERNATIONAL PLC EURO0.35

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
WABERER'S INTERNATIONAL ZRT

Nagykor6si ut 351 - 1239 Budapest
Telefon: +36-1-421-6666

Fax: +36-1-421-6699

E-mail: info@waberers.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: WABERER'S &

INTERNATIONAL PLC EURO0.35

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Waberer's International Zrt provides logistics service. It offers services in the areas of full
truckload transportation, freight forwarding and fleet services. The firm operates through the
following segments: International Transportation Services, Regional Contractual Logistics
Services, and Others. The International Transportation Services segment includes
international full load truck (FTL) transport and shipping, and international forwarding. The
Regional Contractual Logistics Services segment provides domestic FTL and less than load
(LTL) transport and shipping, warehousing, and vehicle repairs for third parties. The Others
segment encompasses insurance services. The company was founded in 1948 and is

headquartered in Budapest, Hungary.

Members of Management Board

Zsolt Barna  Chairman of Managing

Board
Szabolcs

Member of Executive
Toth Committee

Board of directors

Eva Hegedus

Attila Végh

Verestoy Attila
David William Moffat
Thompson

Krisztian Hall

Sandor Székely

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@waberers.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=HU0000120720-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DHU0000120720
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